Everyvalve LTD
Submersible Light Sewerage Pumps
Page 25
PLEASE NOTE : Prices subject to change without prior notice.
 LIGHT SEWERAGE PUMP (VORTEX) IN SS 304
Application for solids handling to 40mm in sewerage type applications. Not suitable for metal objects/other non stated uses.
Max Temp = 50°C  Diameter for all = 164mm. Side outlet design
                          Type BIOX
Ref Outlet Float Volts KW Max l/min Max Head Seal Cable Metre Wt. Kgs Tall mm Price £
25M300/10 2"BSPf Yes 240vAC 0.75 300 10 Buna 10m 9 410 £ 389.00
25M400/12 2"BSPf Yes 240vAC 1.10 400 12 Buna 10m 10 410 £ 480.26
Ref Type PRIOX
25M600/13 2"BSPf Manual 415v3p 1.10 600 13 Buna 10m 12.6 450 £ 632.89
25m800/18 2" BSPf Manual 415 v3p 2 800 18 Buna 10m 15 470 £ 689.47
Other larger types are available on special request.  Heavier pumps of this type available on special quotation in cast iron.
All flows quoted are related to the head of fluid being pumped. High head means that the flow is greatly reduced & visa-versa
Data is based on clean water. Do not run dry. For experienced qualified installation only. Pump should be vertical in operation
as all submersible ones of this type. All solids must be less than 40mm to avoid jamming.
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS IN STAINLESS - BRASS & PPO SS Type (304)
All pumps are flooded suction type working on direct coupled basis. Avoid running dry. Dry running protection recommended. IP 45 connection. Class F Insulation.
Continuous Service. 50°C max. Carbon Ceramic Mechanical Seal. Spindle in 416 SS. Impellor made in glass reinforced 'Noryl'. Motor AL) externally ventilated closed
type. 'DROPS' system. Closed junction box.
Ref Inlet Outlet
Volts
AC
KW L/Min Head Imp Seal Stage Wt.Kg Len mm Price
25MCX8036M/T 1"BSPf 1"BSPf 240/415 0.55 80 36m SS EPDM Multi 6 296 £185.00
25MCX8048M/T 1"BSPf 1"BSPf 240/415 0.75 80 48m SS EPDM Multi 7 316 £206.00
25MCX8060M/T 1"BSPf 1"BSPf 240/415 1.00 80 60m SS EPDM Multi 8 360 £238.00
25MCX12048M/T 1"BSPf 1"BSPf 240/415 1.00 120 48m SS EPDM Multi 9 316 £223.00
25MCX12060M/T 1"BSPf 1"BSPf 240/415 1.10 120 60m SS EPDM Multi 10 360 £265.00
25MCX20040M 1¼"BSPf 1¼"BSPf 240 1.50 200 40m SS EPDM Multi 14 400 £342.00
25MCX20052M 1¼"BSPf 1¼"BSPf 240 1.80 200 52m SS EPDM Multi 16 430 £381.00
('M' = Single Phase & 'T' = 3 Phase)
Jet Pressure Types
Jet Pumps in SS304
Ref Inlet Outlet Volts KW L/Min Head Imp Seal Stage Wt.Kg mm Price